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Llandough - Cardiff via Penarth

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)

Operator: NADTNADTNADT

Llandough Institute
Llandough Hospital Grounds East Il

1000
1001

Llandough Hospital Main Gate Penlan Road il 1003

Penarth Dochdwy Road

Penarth Andrew Road

Penarth Pill Street

Penarth Cowslip Drive

St Cyres School Redlands Road

Cefn Mably

Penarth Victoria Road

Penarth Westbourne Road

Penarth Esplanade opposite Pier
Penarth Windsor Terrace

Penarth Marina Marine Building
Cardiff Bay Sports Village and Morrison
Grangetown Ferry Road Asda/lkea <
Cardiff Bay Schooner Way

Cardiff Customhouse Street

1005
1008
1012
1016
1019
1021
1023
1026
1030
1037
1044
1051
1054
1059
1109

1420
1421
1423
1425
1428
1432
1436
1439
1441
1443
1446
1450
1457
1504
1511
1514
1519
1529

1840
1841
1843
1845
1848
1852
1856
1859
1901
1903
1906
1910
1917
1924
1931
1934
1939
1949

Cardiff - Llandough via Penarth

Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)
Operator: NADTNADT NADT

Cardiff Customhouse Street 0900
Cardiff Bay Schooner Way 0907
Grangetown Ferry Road Asda/lkea 4« 0912

Cardiff Bay Sports Village and Morrison 0915
Penarth Marina Marine Building 0922
Penarth Heights (High Street) 0925
Penarth Windor Arcade 0927
Penarth Windsor Terrace 0930
Penarth Esplanade opposite Pier 0934
Penarth Westbourne Road 0937
Penarth Victoria Road 0940
Cefn Mably 0942
St Cyres School Redlands Road 0944
Penarth Cowslip Drive 0947
Penarth Pill Street 0951
Llandaough Penarth Road Barons Court 0955
Llandough Institute 0958

1320
1327
1332
1335
1342
1345
1347
1350
1354
1357
1400
1402
1404
1407
1411
1415
1418

1740
1747
1752
1755
1802
1805
1807
1810
1814
1817
1820
1822
1824
1827
1831
1835
1838
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Service 89B (NAAOO089B)

Timetable valid from 1st April 2020 until further notice

Service 89B (NAAOO089B)

Timetable valid from 1st April 2020 until further notice
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Llandough - Cardiff via Penarth
Saturday (Inbound)

Operator: NADTNADT NADT

Llandough Institute
Llandough Hospital Grounds East Ll

1000
1001

Llandough Hospital Main Gate Penlan Road il 1003

Penarth Dochdwy Road

Penarth Andrew Road

Penarth Pill Street

Penarth Cowslip Drive

St Cyres School Redlands Road

Cefn Mably

Penarth Victoria Road

Penarth Westbourne Road

Penarth Esplanade opposite Pier
Penarth Windsor Terrace

Penarth Marina Marine Building
Cardiff Bay Sports Village and Morrison
Grangetown Ferry Road Asda/lkea <
Cardiff Bay Schooner Way

Cardiff Customhouse Street

1005
1008
1012
1016
1019
1021
1023
1026
1030
1037
1044
1051
1054
1059
1109

1420
1421
1423
1425
1428
1432
1436
1439
1441
1443
1446
1450
1457
1504
1511
1514
1519
1529

1840
1841
1843
1845
1848
1852
1856
1859
1901
1903
1906
1910
1917
1924
1931
1934
1939
1949

Cardiff - Llandough via Penarth
Saturday (Outbound)

Operator: NADTNADTNADT

Cardiff Customhouse Street 0900 1320 1740
Cardiff Bay Schooner Way 0907 1327 1747
Grangetown Ferry Road Asda/lkea 4« 0912 1332 1752
Cardiff Bay Sports Village and Morrison 0915 1335 1755
Penarth Marina Marine Building 0922 1342 1802
Penarth Heights (High Street) 0925 1345 1805
Penarth Windor Arcade 0927 1347 1807
Penarth Windsor Terrace 0930 1350 1810
Penarth Esplanade opposite Pier 0934 1354 1814
Penarth Westbourne Road 0937 1357 1817
Penarth Victoria Road 0940 1400 1820
Cefn Mably 0942 1402 1822
St Cyres School Redlands Road 0944 1404 1824
Penarth Cowslip Drive 0947 1407 1827
Penarth Pill Street 0951 1411 1831
Llandaough Penarth Road Barons Court 0955 1415 1835
Llandough Institute 0958 1418 1838
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Service 89B (NAAOO089B)

Timetable valid from 1st April 2020 until further notice

Service 89B (NAAOO089B)

Timetable valid from 1st April 2020 until further notice



